
MINTO PROBUS CLUB Inc

INCOME & EXPENDITURE STATEMENT - BOQ Main Account 2289 2165 TOTAL
for the period 1st March 2025 to 31st March 2025

Balance carried forward from 28th February 2025 $3,075.78
INCOME/RECEIPTS
Membership fees - renewals $480.00

           - new members $165.00
Cash receipted $815.00
AFT Merchandise
Members'contributions - General Meeting $295.00

$1,755.00
 

EXPENSES/PAYMENTS
AFT Merchandise  
Western Suburbs Leagues Club
Probus Capitation Fees
Gift cards (reimburse Events Account) $150.00

$150.00

BSB:122 723 ACCOUNT NO: 2289 2165 Balance at 31st March 2025 $4,680.78

INCOME & EXPENDITURE STAEMENT - BOQ Visa Debit Card 2295 0055

Balance carried forward from 28th February 2025 $4,290.59
INCOME
Events/Trips/Excursions $1,528.00
Event cash deposits $225.50
Transfer from Main Account $35.00
Gift cards $150.00

$1,938.50
EXPENSES
Events Theatre Royal, Napean Belle, etc $1,430.20
Special Event - AGM morning tea plus gift cards $145.25
Refunds $101.00
Gift cards $150.00
T/F reversals $70.00

$1,896.45
BALANCE ON VISA DEBIT CARD ACCOUNT Balance at 31st March 2025
BSB: 122723                  ACCOUNT NO: 2295 0055 $4,332.64


